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Peoria High XC Invite
October 04, 2014

Results By River City Race Management, LLC River City Race Management

Overall Finish List - Boys

Boys Varsity

0'all Adj
Place Place Bib No

Name

1 1 772 Jesse Reiser

2 2 737 Keagan Smith

3 3 560 Tom Brennan

4 4 568 Sean Torpy

5 5 766 Michael Hahndorf
6 6 730 Seth Conroy

7 7 567 Chris Torpy

8 8 564 Max Lehnhardt

9 9 565 Brandon Lukas

10 10 566 Martin Skucas

11 11 832 Austin Peters

12 12 778 Jake Gillum

13 13 732 Mike Grocholski
14 14 933 Heath Warren

15 15 888 Mike Anderson

16 16 561 Greg Burzinski
17 17 721 Bryan Gamboa

18 18 727 Matt Petersen

19 19 833 Jared Peters
20 20 804 Curtis Reed
21 21 638 Matthew Church
22 22 745 Lincoln VanMeter
23 23 785 Matt Wipfler
24 24 689 Nate Whitfield
25 25 956 Kyle Riege
26 26 786 Brady Carius
27 27 707 Will O'Keefe
28 28 639 Michael Church
29 29 800 Mohammad Hosseini
30 30 939 Dewey Landis

31 31 631 Christian Castro
32 32 725 Shiv Patel

33 33 892 Alec Heyde

34 34 623 Caleb Hummer
35 35 825 Bryce Richards
36 36 893 Karsen LeComte
37 37 765 Jacob DeWitt
38 38 782 John Mangold
39 39 633 David Galvan
40 40 613 Ashton Hyatt
41 41 554 Micah Cherry
42 42 940 Cody Lund
43 43 537 Brady McLaughlin
44 44 979 Miles Schacht
45 45 889 Matt Cozine
46 46 925 Logan Besalke
47 47 688 Scott Thomas
48 48 858 Patrick Bruch
49 49 665 Anthony Rizzi
50 50 661 Alex Marks
51 51 726 Shreekar Patel
52 52 890 Max Crowninshield
53 53 871 John Lyons
54 54 662 Emmet McEnery
55 55 683 Jason Golden
56 56 629 Carl Way
57 57 937 Jacob Gebhardt
58 58 920 Tim Howley
59 59 980 Creighton Wolff
60 60 930 Michael Neposchlan
61 61 540 Jack Tuttle

62 62 774 Zach Weaver

Peoria High XC Invite

Team

McHenry

Huntley High School

Carl Sandburg High School
Carl Sandburg High School
McHenry

Huntley High School

Carl Sandburg High School
Carl Sandburg High School
Carl Sandburg High School
Carl Sandburg High School
Normal Community High School
Metamora High

Huntley High School
Springfield High School
Prospect Knighthood

Carl Sandburg High School
Hoffman Estates High School
Hoffman Estates High School
Normal Community High School
Mt Zion

East Peoria Community High School

MacArthur

Metamora High
Glenbrook North HS
United Township HS
Morton HS

Granite City HS

East Peoria Community High School

Mt Zion

Sterling High School
East Aurora High School
Hoffman Estates High School
Prospect Knighthood
Danville High School
Mundelein High School
Prospect Knighthood
McHenry

Metamora High

East Aurora High School
Champaign Central
Carbondale High School
Sterling High School
Benet Academy

York High School
Prospect Knighthood
Springfield High School
Glenbrook North HS
Peoria Notre Dame
Fenwick

Fenwick

Hoffman Estates High School
Prospect Knighthood
Plainfield Central
Fenwick

Glenbrook North HS
Danville High School
Sterling High School
Rolling Meadows

York High School
Springfield High School
Benet Academy

McHenry

(East Moline)
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100

O'all
Place Place Bib No

100

adj

555
650
492
948
728
975
585
659
836
704
584
817
734
822
783
816
720
831
558
862
896
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617
535
934
824
977
692
733
724
769
808
891
532
973
860
536
493
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652
820
531
698
942
587
596
851
533
699
731
923
838
929
677
582
664
586
640
735
515
978
767
505
834
651
928
953
932
496
614
576
491
524
632
814
761
962
618
844

Atlantis Green
Axel Nava

Aaron Golding
Wilson Pflederer

Michael Sanfillippo

Tom Devereux
Michael Saxon
Jack Darrow
Matt DeGroot
Tyler Manion
Alex Ratkovich
Mickey Cardenas
Matt Kapolnek
Ben Krauss
Keaton McClure
Mitchell Alberts
Jose Espinoza
Carson McCormick
Kylan Rottinghaus
Victor Fortin
James Riorden
Ruben Nino
Henry Sills
Matt Kowalczyk
Eric Wise

Chris Palacios
Jack Gornick
Henry Dickson
Zach Hollman
Nathan Otto
Maki Mohr
Daniel Flood
Luke Fillipic
Jeff Girardot
Jackson Bode
Brady Dickerson
Zach Kowalczyk
Wesley Graham

Name

Leonel Rodriguez
Uly Hagedorn
Kelly Crombie
Jordan Theriault
Ethan Rocha
Tyler Stordahl
Evan Peirce
Derek Heerman
Sean Harnik

Jack Whetstone
Elijah Green
Colin Piscitello
Alex Hillegass
JD Kropid
Patrick Mikel
John Cody

Riley Mullen
Sang Seo

Cody Giebelhausen
Joey Ozzauto
Amani Franklin
Sean MacGregor
Tyler Lay

Arie Macias
Mitch Turner
Joseph Rivas
Reece Koke

Isaac Boore

Matt Waldinger
Kienan Otto
Isaac Kasten
Patrick Pastika
Augie Darrow
Brian Gichuru
Ricardo Del Toro
Hagan Schneider
Charles Osley
Jacob Wright
Riley Staab
Nick O'Neil

Peoria High XC Invite

Carbondale High School
Fenton

Alleman

Tremont HS

Hoffman Estates High School
York High School

Cary-Grove High School
Fenwick

Normal West

Granite City HS

Cary-Grove High School
Mundelein High School
Huntley High School
Mundelein High School
Metamora High

Mundelein High School
Hoffman Estates High School
Normal Community High School
Carbondale High School
Peoria Notre Dame

Prospect Knighthood

East Aurora High School
Champaign Central

Benet Academy

Springfield High School
Mundelein High School

York High School

Glenbrook South

Huntley High School

Hoffman Estates High School
McHenry

Mt. Vernon

Prospect Knighthood

Benet Academy

York High School

Peoria Notre Dame

Benet Academy

Alleman

Team

Fenton

Mundelein High School

Benet Academy

Glenbrook South

Sterling High School
Cary-Grove High School
Centennial HS

Peoria

Benet Academy

Glenbrook South

Huntley High School

Rolling Meadows

Normal West

Springfield High School
Glenbard East

Cary-Grove High School
Fenwick

Cary-Grove High School

East Peoria Community High School
Huntley High School
Belleville East

York High School

McHenry

Alton High School

Normal Community High School
Fenton

Springfield High School
United Township HS (East Moline)
Springfield High School
Alleman

Champaign Central

Carmel Catholic

Alleman

Belleville West

East Aurora High School

Mt. Vernon

Mattoon High School

United Township HS (East Moline)
Champaign Central

Normal West
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O'all

Place Place Bib No

141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
16l
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180
181
182
183
184
185
186
187
188
189
190
191
192
193
194
(<'5)
195
196
197
198
199

Adj

789
630
759
957
958
542
687
591
571
912
499
941
519
690
522
776
905
864
819
869
921
705
909
700
797
581
599
974
520
910
620
523
654
746
868
938
936
656
678
600
622
697
846
671
580
949
947
543
653
915
601
843
784
627
750
944
645
792
959
685

Ben Lange

Jose Alvarado
James Kimball
Nathan Scherschel
Sawyer Swearingen
Austin Bicknell
Jay Silver

Sam Blisset
Michael Cusack
Josh Hathorn
Spencer Smith
Evan Reiley

Joe Kraus

Michael Aki
Hunter Cason

Matt Crotteau
Shawn Rattan
Mitchell Maushard

Enkh-Orgil Enkhbayar

Jake Hunter

Joe Hume

Zach Manion
Mugisha Fashingoma
Charith Wickrema
Alex Culter

Kyle Adams
Carter Ware
Nathan Dale

Nick Lopez

Jalil Gay
Jeremiah Cooley
Nick Ernst

Jose Vasquez-Perez
Tyler Wilhelm
Javier Herrera
Jalen Hart

Peter DelaFuente
Patrick Barnett
Josh Schaefer
Garrett Blanchard
Tyler Huckelberry
Nick Stanek
Arian Anderson
Joe Stewart

Jack Adams

Colin Siedleck
Luke Miller

Jack Doud

Felipe Ruiz
Honore Lapaka
Lucas Haake
Colin McQueen
Ryan Meyer
William Powell
James Liu

Brock Holmes
Mark Skaggs
Tristan Riegler
Jacob Varble
Mike Lee

Name

201
202
203
204
205
206
207
208
209
210
211
212
213
214
215
216
217
218

200
201
202
203
204
205
206
207
208
209
210
211
212
213
214
215
216
217

743
919
615
815
795
943
760
828
517
882
508
918
866
861
550
572
660
636

Robbie Miller
Robert Heck
Zack MacAdam
Tyler Williams
Zack Siscoe
Matt Henry
Mitchell Kremer
Lucas Lasher
Xavier Hall
Alex Sennott
Evan Rathgeb
John Gerardi
Kyle Cockrell
Max Ehrhart
Sam Warner
Patrick Hogan
Jack Gihl

Ivan Zepeda

Peoria High XC Invite

Morton HS

East Aurora High School
Mattoon High School
United Township HS (East Moline)
United Township HS (East Moline)
Bloomington High School
Glenbrook North HS
Centennial HS

Carmel Catholic

Rock Island HS Boys
Alleman

Sterling High School
Belleville East
Glenbrook South
Belleville West

Metamora High

Richwoods

Peoria Notre Dame
Mundelein High School
Plainfield Central
Rolling Meadows

Granite City HS

Rock Island HS Boys
Glenbrook South

Mt Zion

Cary-Grove High School
Centennial HS

York High School
Belleville East

Rock Island HS Boys
Danville High School
Belleville West

Fenton

MacArthur

Plainfield Central
Sterling High School
Sterling High School
Fenwick

Glenbard East

Centralia High School
Danville High School
Glenbrook South

Peoria

Galesburg High School
Cary-Grove High School
Tremont HS

Tremont HS

Bloomington High School
Fenton

Rock Island HS Boys
Centralia High School
Normal West

Metamora High

Danville High School
Maine East

Tremont HS

East Peoria Community High School
Morton HS
United Township HS
Glenbrook North HS

(East Moline)

Team

MacArthur

Rolling Meadows
Champaign Central

Mt. Vernon

Morton HS

Tremont HS

Mattoon High School
Normal Community High School
Belleville East

Pontiac

Alton High School
Rolling Meadows
Plainfield Central
Peoria Notre Dame
Bloomington High School
Carmel Catholic

Fenwick

East Aurora High School
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573
669
621
673
703
744
511
950
900
625
708
799
693
954
859
840
914
827
578
647
904
911
758
788
845
718
899
706
812
681
594
498
666
830
503
755
676
922
502
715
714
684
901
813
672
544
527
679
551
646
924
575
787
579
764
610
842
612
642
602
903
867
917
529
885
740
945
863
870
756
667
644
556
668
875
549
886
512
526
516
552
603

Stephen Lacke
Jakob Pettit

Skyler Huckelberry

Alex Delgado
Matt Kline
Billy Price
Lucas Bernal
Daniel Smalley
Jeremy Green
Josh King

Jake Roustio
Aidan Gerhardt
Nash Kennedy
Devin Dobbles
John Couri
Glenn Kinley
Alex Klumb

Zach Kosinski
Jack Teehan
Niko Falco

Jace Patacsil
Cameron Green
Garett Jones
Bret Hilliard
Ben Zinn

Hayden Smart
Joshua Boyle
Leo Nikonowicz
Evan Owens

Will Congbalay
David Lee
Connor Sheley
Bricyn Healey
John Mazza

Sam Gentelin
Jed Donaldson
Tilo Lamken
Jose Padilla
Alex Davis
Grant Riggs
Zach Plocher
Alex Hanskat
Jackson Guerrero
Brandon Rios
Justin Corrigan
Connell Gapinski
Isreal Renteria
Casey Wengelewski
Xavier Barrera
Dillon Brown
Tripp Turchik
Michael Orsini
Seth Fowler
Austin Truesdale
David Thompson
Noah Brunson
Zaine Losk

Tom Hubbard
Gavin O'Donohue
Ryan Hargis

Tom Miller
Johnny Enright
Ian Washam

Nate Robben
Kendile Whitford
Dallin Marston
Ezra Israel
Thomas Kortz
Ben Keneth
Austen Epperson
Allen Massey
Patrick Schwinn
Josh Loyd
Tanner Owen
Tyler Segroves
Alex Soderlund
Cody Workman
Jared Brockmeyer
Josh McGinnis
Patrick Gaul
Kyle Bathgate
Nick Kapp

Peoria High XC Invite

Carmel Catholic
Galesburg High School
Danville High School
Glenbard East

Granite City HS
MacArthur

Belleville East
Tremont HS

Richwoods

Danville High School
Granite City HS

Mt Zion

Glenbrook South

United Township HS (East Moline)
Peoria Notre Dame
Normal West

Rock Island HS Boys
Normal Community High School
Carmel Catholic

Fenton

Richwoods

Rock Island HS Boys
Mattoon High School
Morton HS

Normal West

Highland High
Richwoods

Granite City HS

Mt. Vernon

Glenbrook North HS
Centennial HS

Alleman

Galesburg High School
Normal Community High School
Alton High School
Mattoon High School
Glenbard East

Rolling Meadows

Alton High School
Highland High

Highland High
Glenbrook North HS
Richwoods

Mt. Vernon

Glenbard East
Bloomington High School
Belleville West
Glenbard East
Carbondale High School
Fenton

Rolling Meadows

Carmel Catholic

Morton HS

Carmel Catholic
Mattoon High School
Champaign Central
Normal West

Champaign Central

East Peoria Community High School
Centralia High School
Richwoods

Plainfield Central
Rock Island HS Boys
Belleville West
Princeton

MacArthur

Tremont HS

Peoria Notre Dame
Plainfield Central
Mattoon High School
Galesburg High School
East Peoria Community High School
Carbondale High School
Galesburg High School
Plainfield Central
Bloomington High School
Princeton

Belleville East
Belleville West
Belleville East
Carbondale High School
Centralia High School
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0'all Adj
Place Place Bib No Name Team Time Pace
301 298 803 Jacob Moss Mt Zion 18:00.72 6:00/M
302 299 525 TIan Kern Belleville West 18:00.84 6:00/M
303 300 790 Adam Messer Morton HS 18:03.56 6:01/M
304 (< 5) 747 Felix Benitez Maine East 18:04.79 6:01/M
305 301 608 Drew Sherman Centralia High School 18:06.90 6:02/M
306 302 495 Austin Johnson Alleman 18:07.60 6:02/M
307 303 810 Asher Hughey Mt. Vernon 18:08.13 6:03/M
308 304 847 De Entre Blount Peoria 18:08.24 6:03/M
309 305 902 Keegan McConnell Richwoods 18:09.44 6:03/M
310 306 643 Jacob Roberts East Peoria Community High School 18:11.24 6:04/M
311 307 709 Josh Royce Granite City HS 18:16.58 6:05/M
312 308 595 Ethan Lehman Centennial HS 18:23.91 6:08/M
313 309 964 David Gable Urbana High School 18:24.05 6:08/M
314 310 553 Nehemiah Brown Carbondale High School 18:32.89 6:11/M
315 311 510 James Steinman Alton High School 18:34.06 6:11/M
316 312 968 Andrew Kowalski Urbana High School 18:36.82 6:12/M
317 313 811 Travis Johnston Mt. Vernon 18:36.88 6:12/M
318 314 712 Trevor Langhauser Highland High 18:43.58 6:14/M
319 315 739 Evan Heathcock MacArthur 18:45.79 6:15/M
320 (< 5) 749 Christian Hernandez Maine East 18:48.00 6:16/M
321 (< 5) 887 Denver Wyatt Princeton 18:52.89 6:17/M
322 316 506 Tim McCarvey Alton High School 18:56.98 6:19/M
323 317 798 Caleb Finch Mt Zion 18:57.59 6:19/M
324 318 742 Matt McCauley MacArthur 18:58.66 6:19/M
325 319 971 Willie Powers Urbana High School 19:00.17 6:20/M
326 320 802 Issac Moss Mt Zion 19:00.78 6:20/M
327 321 509 Jacob Smith Alton High School 19:03.72 6:21/M
328 322 605 Peyton Long Centralia High School 19:04.30 6:21/M
329 323 883 Riley Sholders Pontiac 19:04.80 6:21/M
330 324 710 Zach Chapman Highland High 19:06.37 6:22/M
331 (< 5) 752 Jigar Patel Maine East 19:11.82 6:24/M
332 325 963 Curtis Bradley Urbana High School 19:21.94 6:27/M
333 326 670 Tiernan Smith Galesburg High School 19:23.84 6:28/M
334 327 545 Joe Insalata Bloomington High School 19:27.55 6:29/M
335 328 972 Daniel Wright Urbana High School 19:29.33 6:30/M
336 329 877 Ryan Cupples Pontiac 19:39.58 6:33/M
337 330 604 Kyle Lipscomb Centralia High School 19:59.55 6:40/M
338 331 850 Marcus Fleming Peoria 20:00.92 6:40/M
339 332 884 Ben Somodi Pontiac 20:04.89 6:41/M
340 333 853 Tony Newell Peoria 20:44.52 6:55/M
341 334 854 Leyton Roos Peoria 20:46.69 6:55/M
342 335 848 Sergion Craig Cox Peoria 21:06.81 7:02/M
343 336 879 Ryan Lauritsen Pontiac 21:08.08 7:03/M
344 337 880 Ashton Mays Pontiac 21:26.39 7:09/M
345 338 969 Demarius Overstreet Urbana High School 23:14.70 7:45/M
346 339 970 Leskuin Payan-Lopez Urbana High School 23:21.52 7:47/M
Detail Team Results - Boys
Boys Varsity
Carl Sandburg High School Finish Position - 1
Team Score (places): 31 Team Score (times): 1:14:52.33 Average Time:
Overall Cum. Cum. Time
Place Bib No Name Place Place Time Time Back
1 560 Tom Brennan 3 3 14:49.77 14:49.77 0:00.00
2 568 Sean Torpy 4 7 14:53.10 29:42.87 0:03.33
3 567 Chris Torpy 7 14 14:58.59 44:41.46 0:08.82
4 564 Max Lehnhardt 8 22 15:00.73 59:42.19 0:10.96
5 565 Brandon Lukas 9 31 15:10.14 1:14:52.33 0:20.37
Prospect Knighthood Finish Position - 2
Team Score (places): 181 Team Score (times): 1:17:59.37 Average Time:
Overall Cum. Cum. Time
Place Bib No Name Place Place Time Time Back
1 888 Mike Anderson 15 15 15:14.99 15:14.99 0:00.00
2 892 Alec Heyde 33 48 15:36.91 30:51.90 0:21.92
3 893 Karsen LeComte 36 84 15:37.81 46:29.71 0:22.82
4 889 Matt Cozine 45 129 15:43.94 1:02:13.65 0:28.95
5 890 Max Crowninshield 52 181 15:45.72 1:17:59.37 0:30.73

Peoria High XC Invite

10/6/2014

14:58.47

15:35.87
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Hoffman Estates High School Finish Position -
Team Score (places): 185 Team Score (times): 1:17:58.44
Overall Cum. Cum.
Place Bib No Name Place Place Time Time
1 721 Bryan Gamboa 17 17 15:21.11 15:21
2 727 Matt Petersen 18 35 15:22.23 30:43
3 725 Shiv Patel 32 67 15:36.61  46:19
4 726 Shreekar Patel 51 118 15:45.37 1:02:05
5 728 Michael Sanfillippo 67 185 15:53.12 1:17:58
Huntley High School Finish Position - 4
Team Score (places): 187 Team Score (times): 1:16:58.11
Overall Cum. Cum.
Place Bib No Name Place Place Time Time
1 737 Keagan Smith 2 2 14:46.65 14:46
2 730 Seth Conroy 6 8 14:57.26 29:43
3 732 Mike Grocholski 13 21 15:14.13  44:58
4 734 Matt Kapolnek 75 96 15:55.73 1:00:53
5 733 Zach Hollman 91 187 16:04.34 1:16:58
McHenry Finish Position - 5
Team Score (places): 198 Team Score (times): 1:17:07.18
Overall Cum. Cum.
Place Bib No Name Place Place Time Time
1 772 Jesse Reiser 1 1 14:39.49 14:39
2 766 Michael Hahndorf 5 6 14:53.33 29:32
3 765 Jacob DeWitt 37 43 15:37.88  45:10
4 774 Zach Weaver 62 105 15:50.50 1:01:01
5 769 Maki Mohr 93 198 16:05.98 1:17:07
Metamora High Finish Position - 6
Team Score (places): 306 Team Score (times): 1:18:47.00
Overall Cum. Cum.
Place Bib No Name Place Place Time Time
1 778 Jake Gillum 12 12 15:12.70 15:12
2 785 Matt Wipfler 23 35 15:29.55  30:42
3 782 John Mangold 38 73 15:38.48 46:20
4 783 Keaton McClure 77 150 15:56.06 1:02:16
5 776 Matt Crotteau 156 306 16:30.21 1:18:47
Springfield High School Finish Position - 7
Team Score (places): 321 Team Score (times): 1:19:04.28
Overall Cum. Cum.
Place Bib No Name Place Place Time Time
1 933 Heath Warren 14 14 15:14.70  15:14.
2 925 Logan Besalke 46 60 15:44.32 30:59.
3 930 Michael Neposchlan 60 120 15:50.14  46:49.
4 934 Eric Wise 87 207 16:01.02 1:02:50.
5 929 JD Kropid 114 321 16:14.10 1:19:04
Fenwick Finish Position - 8
Team Score (places): 340 Team Score (times): 1:19:25.55
Overall Cum. Cum.
Place Bib No Name Place Place Time Time
1 665 Anthony Rizzi 49 49 15:44.59  15:44
2 661 Alex Marks 50 929 15:44.75  31:29
3 662 Emmet McEnery 54 153 15:46.58 47:15
4 659 Jack Darrow 70 223 15:54.52 1:03:10
5 664 Riley Mullen 117 340 16:15.11 1:19:25
Mundelein High School Finish Position - 9

Peoria High XC Invite

10/6/2014

Time: 15:35.69

Time: 15:23.62

Time: 15:25.44

00
84

.39

49

Time: 15:45.40

Time: 15:48.86

.62
.44
.32

Time: 15:53.11

3
Average
Time
Back
11 0:00.
34 0:01.
95 0:15.
32 0:24.
44 0:32.
Average
Time
Back
.65 0:00
.91 0:10
.04 0:27
77 1:09
.11 1:17
Average
Time
Back
.49 0:00.
.82 0:13.
.70 0:58
.20 1:11.
18 1:26.
Average
Time
Back
70 0:00
25 0:16
73 0:25
79 0:43
00 1:17
Average
Time
Back
70 0:00.00
02 0:29
16 0:35
18 0:46
28 0:59
Average
Time
Back
59 0:00
34 0:00
92 0:01
44 0:09
55 0:30
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Team Score (places):

Place Bib No

Name

1

g W N

York High School

Team Score (places):

Place Bib No

1

g W N

Benet Academy

Team Score (places):

Place Bib No

1

o W N

825
817
822
816
824

979
980
975
977
973

537
540
535
532
536

Bryce Richards
Mickey Cardenas
Ben Krauss
Mitchell Alberts
Chris Palacios

357
Name
Miles Schacht
Creighton Wolff
Tom Devereux
Jack Gornick
Jackson Bode
Finish
385

Name

Brady McLaughlin
Jack Tuttle

Matt Kowalczyk
Jeff Girardot
Zach Kowalczyk

Sterling High School

Team Score (places):

Place Bib No

386

Name

1

g W N

939
940
937
942
941

Dewey Landis
Cody Lund
Jacob Gebhardt
Ethan Rocha
Evan Reiley

East Aurora High School

Team Score (places):

Place Bib No

1

g W N

Normal Community High School

Team Score (places):

Place Bib No

1

o W N

Glenbrook North HS

Team Score (places):

631
633
635
632
630

832
833
831
834
828

431

Name

Christian Castro
David Galvan
Ruben Nino
Ricardo Del Toro
Jose Alvarado

Name

Austin Peters
Jared Peters
Carson McCormick
Mitch Turner
Lucas Lasher

Place Bib No Name

Peoria High XC Invite

Overall Cum.
Place Place
35 35
74 109
76 185
78 263
88 351

Finish Position -

351 Team Score (times):

Team Score (times):

Overall Cum.
Place Place

44 44

59 103

68 171

89 260

97 357

Position -

11

Team Score (times):

Overall Cum.
Place Place
43 43
61 104
86 190
96 286
99 385

Finish Position

Team Score (times):

Overall Cum.
Place Place
30 30
42 72
57 129
105 234
152 386

Finish Position

Team Score (times):

Overall Cum.
Place Place
31 31
39 70
84 154
135 289
142 431

Overall Cum.
Place Place
11 11
19 30
80 110
125 235
207 442

Finish Position -

Cum.
Place

Overall
Place

442 Team Score (times):

472 Team Score (times):

1:19:26.76
Cum.
Time Time
15:37.34 15:37
15:54.98 31:32
15:55.77 47:28
15:56.13 1:03:24
16:02.54 1:19:26
10
1:19:35.35
Cum.
Time Time
15:43.00 15:43.
15:50.08 31:33.
15:53.18 47:26.
16:02.55 1:03:28
16:06.54 1:19:35.
1:19:46.17
Cum.
Time Time
15:42.80 15:42
15:50.21 31:33
15:59.82 47:32
16:06.37 1:03:39
16:06.97 1:19:46
12
1:19:45.25
Cum.
Time Time
15:35.54 15:35.
15:41.66 31:17
15:49.58 47:06.
16:09.76 1:03:16.
16:28.71 1:19:45.
- 13
1:19:57.24
Cum.
Time Time
15:35.64 15:35
15:38.79 31:14
15:58.15 47:12
16:21.17 1:03:33
16:23.49 1:19:57
1:19:54.25
Cum.
Time Time
15:11.75 15:11.
15:23.21 30:34.
15:56.62 46:31.
16:18.18 1:02:49.
17:04.49 1:19:54
15
1:20:27.31
Cum.
Time Time

Finish Position

1¥vexra@;e
Time
Back
34 0:00
32 0:17
09 0:18
22 0:18
76 0:25
Average
Time
Back
00 0:00
08 0:07
26 0:10
81 0:19
35 0:23
1¥vexra@;e
Time
Back
80 0:00
01 0:07
83 0:17
20 0:23
17 0:24
1¥vexra@;e
Time
Back
54 0:00.
.20 0:06.
78 0:14.
54 0:34
25 0:53
Average
Time
Back
64 0:00
43 0:03
58 0:22
75 0:45
24 0:47
14
1¥vexra@;e
Time
Back
75 0:00.
96 0:11.
58 0:44.
76 1:06.
.25 1:52.
1¥vexra@;e
Time
Back

Time:

.00

.43
.79
.20

Time:

Time:

Time:

00
12
04

.22
.17

Time:

Time:

00
46
87
43
74

Time:

10/6/2014

15:53.35

15:55.07

15:57.23

15:57.05

15:59.45

15:58.85

16:05.46
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1 689 Nate Whitfield
2 688 Scott Thomas

3 683 Jason Golden

4 687 Jay Silver

5 685 Mike Lee

Cary-Grove High School

Team Score (places):

Place Bib No Name

1 585 Michael Saxon

2 584 Alex Ratkovich

3 587 Tyler Stordahl

4 582 John Cody

5 586 Sang Seo
Alleman

Team Score (places):

Place Bib No Name

1 492 Aaron Golding
2 493 Wesley Graham
3 496 Kienan Otto

4 491 Augie Darrow
5 499 Spencer Smith

United Township HS (East Moline)

Team Score (places): 580 Team Score (times): 1:21:03.27
Overall Cum. Cum.
Place Bib No Name Place Place Time Time
1 956 Kyle Riege 25 25 15:30.47  15:30
2 953 Isaac Boore 128 153 16:19.07 31:49
3 962 Jacob Wright 138 291 16:22.66 48:12
4 957 Nathan Scherschel 144 435 16:25.37 1:04:37
5 958 Sawyer Swearingen 145 580 16:25.70 1:21:03
Champaign Central Finish Position - 19
Team Score (places): 597 Team Score (times): 1:21:21.70
Overall Cum. Cum.
Place Bib No Name Place Place Time Time
1 613 Ashton Hyatt 40 40 15:39.75 15:39
2 617 Henry Sills 85 125 15:58.73 31:38
3 614 Isaac Kasten 131 256 16:20.04 47:58
4 618 Riley Staab 139 395 16:22.69 1:04:21
5 615 Zack MacAdam 202 597 17:00.49 1:21:21
Peoria Notre Dame Finish Position - 20
Team Score (places): 599 Team Score (times): 1:21:26.27
Overall Cum. Cum.
Place Bib No Name Place Place Time Time
1 858 Patrick Bruch 48 48 15:44.48 15:44
2 862 Victor Fortin 82 130 15:57.56 31:42
3 860 Brady Dickerson 98 228 16:06.61 47:48
4 864 Mitchell Maushard 158 386 16:30.52 1:04:19
5 861 Max Ehrhart 213 599 17:07.10 1:21:26
Glenbrook South Finish Position - 21
Team Score (places): 622 Team Score (times): 1:21:30.06
Overall Cum. Cum.
Place Bib No Name Place Place Time Time
1 692 Henry Dickson 90 90 16:03.28 16:03
2 698 Jordan Theriault 104 194 16:08.62 32:11
3 699 Jack Whetstone 110 304 16:12.43 48:24.
4 690 Michael Aki 154 458 16:29.31 1:04:53.

Peoria High XC Invite

Finish Position

24 24
47 71
55 126
147 273
199 472

Finish Position

482 Team Score (times):
Overall Cum.
Place Place
69 69
73 142
106 248
116 364
118 482

17

579 Team Score (times):

Overall Cum.

Place Place
65 65
100 165
130 295
133 428
151 579

15:29.87 15:29.
15:44.36 31:14.
15:47.73 47:01.
16:26.40 1:03:28.
16:58.95 1:20:27.
- 16
1:20:29.86
Cum.
Time Time
15:54.49 15:54
15:54.91 31:49
16:10.90 48:00
16:14.32 1:04:14
16:15.24 1:20:29
1:21:06.73
Cum.
Time Time
15:51.30 15:51
16:07.23 31:58
16:19.47 48:18
16:20.68 1:04:38
16:28.05 1:21:06

Finish Position

87 0:00
23 0:14
96 0:17
36 0:56
31 1:29
Average
Time
Back
.49 0:00
.40 0:00
.30 0:16
.62 0:19
.86 0:20
Average
Time
Back
30 0:00.
53 0:15.
00 0:28.
68 0:29.
73 0:36.
- 18
Average
Time
Back
.47 0:00
.54 0:48
.20 0:52
.57 0:54
.27 0:55
Average
Time
Back
.75 0:00.
48 0:18.
.52 0:40.
21 0:42.
70 1:20.
Average
Time
Back
48 0:00
04 0:13
65 0:22
17 0:46
27 1:22
Average
Time
Back
.28 0:00.
.90 0:05.
33 0:09.
64 0:26.

Time:

.00
.42
.41
.83
.75

Time:

Time:

Time:

Time:

Time:

00
34
15
03

10/6/2014

16:05.97

16:13.35

16:12.65

16:16.34

16:17.25

16:18.01
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5 700 Charith Wickrema

Danville High School

Team Score (places):

Place Bib No Name

1 623 Caleb Hummer

2 629 Carl Way

3 620 Jeremiah Cooley

4 622 Tyler Huckelberry
5 627 William Powell

East Peoria Community High School

Team Score (places): 640 Team Score (times): 1:21:53.01
Overall Cum. Cum.
Place Bib No Name Place Place Time Time
1 638 Matthew Church 21 21 15:27.16 15:27
2 639 Michael Church 28 49 15:32.45 30:59
3 640 Cody Giebelhausen 119 168 16:15.87 47:15
4 645 Mark Skaggs 196 364 16:55.89 1:04:11
5 642 Gavin O'Donohue 276 640 17:41.64 1:21:53
Fenton Finish Position - 24
Team Score (places): 653 Team Score (times): 1:21:49.43
Overall Cum. Cum.
Place Bib No Name Place Place Time Time
1 650 Axel Nava 64 64 15:50.91 15:50
2 652 Leonel Rodriguez 101 165 16:07.32 31:58
3 651 Joseph Rivas 126 291 16:18.48 48:16
4 654 Jose Vasquez-Perez 173 464 16:42.45 1:04:59
5 653 Felipe Ruiz 189 653 16:50.27 1:21:49
Granite City HS Finish Position - 25
Team Score (places): 711 Team Score (times): 1:22:27.80
Overall Cum. Cum.
Place Bib No Name Place Place Time Time
1 707 Will O'Keefe 27 27 15:31.94 15:31
2 704 Tyler Manion 72 99 15:54.89 31:26
3 705 Zach Manion 162 261 16:35.17 48:02
4 703 Matt Kline 222 483 17:11.66 1:05:13
5 708 Jake Roustio 228 711 17:14.14 1:22:27
Carbondale High School Finish Position - 26
Team Score (places): 740 Team Score (times): 1:23:00.34
Overall Cum. Cum.
Place Bib No Name Place Place Time Time
1 554 Micah Cherry 41 41 15:40.77 15:40.
2 555 Atlantis Green 63 104 15:50.68 31:31.
3 558 Kylan Rottinghaus 81 185 15:57.35 47:28
4 551 Xavier Barrera 266 451 17:38.41 1:05:07.
5 556 Josh Loyd 289 740 17:53.13 1:23:00.
Mt Zion Finish Position - 27
Team Score (places): 741 Team Score (times): 1:22:52.01
Overall Cum. Cum.
Place Bib No Name Place Place Time Time
1 804 Curtis Reed 20 20 15:25.04 15:25
2 800 Mohammad Hosseini 29 49 15:34.02 30:59
3 797 Alex Culter 165 214 16:37.44 47:36
4 799 Aidan Gerhardt 229 443 17:14.79 1:04:51
5 803 Jacob Moss 298 741 18:00.72 1:22:52
Rolling Meadows Finish Position - 28

Peoria High XC Invite

164 622

Finish Position

636 Team Score (times):

Overall Cum.
Place Place
34 34
56 90
171 261
181 442
194 636

16:36.42 1:21:30.
22
1:21:48.23
Cum.
Time Time
15:37.20 15:37.
15:48.72 31:25.
16:42.25 48:08.
16:46.71 1:04:54.
16:53.35 1:21:48.

Finish Position

06 0:33.14

Average Time:

Time

Back
20 0:00.00
92 0:11.52
17 1:05.05
88 1:09.51
23 1:16.15
- 23

Average Time:

Time
Back
.16 0:00.00
.61 0:05.29
.48 0:48.71
.37 1:28.73
.01 2:14.48
Average Time:
Time
Back
.91 0:00.00
.23 0:16.41
71 0:27.57
16 0:51.54
43 0:59.36
Average Time:
Time
Back
94 0:00.00
83 0:22.95
00 1:03.23
66 1:39.72
80 1:42.20
Average Time:
Time
Back
77 0:00.00
45 0:09.91
.80 0:16.58
21 1:57.64
34 2:12.36
Average Time:
Time
Back
04 0:00.00
06 0:08.98
50 1:12.40
.29 1:49.75
.01 2:35.68

10/6/2014

16:21.65

16:22.60

16:21.89

16:29.56

16:36.07

16:34.40
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Team Score (places):

Place Bib No Name
1 920
2 923
3 921
4 919
5 918

Normal West

Tim Howley

Colin Piscitello
Joe Hume

Robert Heck

John Gerardi

743 Team Score (times):

Overall
Place
58
112
161
201
211

Finish Position

Team Score (places):

Place Bib No Name
1 836
2 838
3 844
4 843
5 840
Morton HS

Matt DeGroot
Alex Hillegass
Nick O'Neil
Colin McQueen
Glenn Kinley

Finish

Team Score (places):

Place Bib No

Name

1 786
2 789
3 792
4 795
5 788

Tremont HS

Brady Carius
Ben Lange
Tristan Riegler
Zack Siscoe
Bret Hilliard

749 Team Score (times):

Overall
Place
71
113
140
192
233

Position -

809 Team Score (times):

Overall
Place
26
141
197
204
241

Finish Position -

Team Score (places):

Place Bib No

1 948
2 949
3 947
4 944
5 943

Name

Wilson Pflederer
Colin Siedleck
Luke Miller
Brock Holmes
Matt Henry

Belleville East

Team Score (places):

Place Bib No

1 515
2 519
3 520
4 517
5 511

Name

Amani Franklin
Joe Kraus

Nick Lopez
Xavier Hall
Lucas Bernal

Plainfield Central

Team Score (places):

Place Bib No Name
1 871
2 869
3 868
4 866
5 867
MacArthur

John Lyons
Jake Hunter
Javier Herrera
Kyle Cockrell
Johnny Enright

Finish

Team Score (places):

Peoria High XC Invite

839 Team Score (times):

Overall
Place
66
186
187
195
205

875 Team Score (times):

Overall
Place
121
153
169
208
224

Finish Position

Cum.

Place

58
170
331
532
743

29

Cum.

Place

71
184
324
516
749

30

Cum.

Place

26
167
364
568
809

31

Cum.

Place

66
252
439
634
839

Cum.

Place

121
274
443
651
875

Finish Position

879 Team Score (times):

Overall
Place
53
160
175
212
279

Position -

901 Team Score (times):

Overall

Cum.

Place

53
213
388
600
879

34

Cum.

32

Time

15:
16:
16:

17

17:

45.
33.
45.
:07
45.

1:22:43

.85
.94
.04
.15 1:
.43 1:

1:22:40

.77
.92

.94 1:
.72 1:

1:23:14.

77
.97
.58 1:
.65 1:

.33
.85
.53
.63 1:
.92 1:

1:23:42.

77
80
24

.03 1
76 1:

1:24:13

.41

.37

Cum.
Time

15:

32

22

05:
:40.

.60

Cum.
Time

15
32
49
:06

23:

145,
:19.
:04.

:11

.71

Cum.

54.
:08.
:31.
23.

57.

Average
Time

Back

85 0:00.
79 0:23.
83 0:44.
98 1:10.
41 1:16.
1¥vexra@;e
Time

Back

77 0:00.
69 0:19.
71 0:28.
65 0:57.
37 1:21.
1¥vexra@;e
Time

Back

.77 0:00.
.90 0:52.
.87 1:27
.45 1:31.
.10 1:48.
Average
Time

Back

.33 0:00.
.18 0:55.
.71 0:56.
.34 1:03.
26 1:10.
1¥vexra@;e
Time

Back

09 0:00
08 0:12
37 0:24
17 0:48
59 0:56
1¥vexra@;e
Time

Back

77 0:00.
57 0:48.
81 0:59.
.84 1:21
60 1:59.
Average
Time

Time:

00
09
19
30
58

Time:

Time:

00

.20

81
88

Time:

00
52
20

59

Time:

Time:

00
03
47

.26

Time:

10/6/2014

16:32.68

16:32.07

16:38.82

16:41.45

16:44.52

16:47.52

16:50.74
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Place Bib No Name

1

g W N

745
746
743
744
740

Lincoln VanMeter
Tyler Wilhelm
Robbie Miller
Billy Price
Dallin Marston

Rock Island HS Boys

Team Score (places):

Place Bib No Name

1

o w N

Mt. Vernon

912
909
910
915
914

Josh Hathorn

907

Mugisha Fashingoma

Jalil Gay
Honore Lapaka
Alex Klumb

Team Score (places):

Place Bib No Name

1

g W N

808
814
815
812
813

Daniel Flood
Hagan Schneider
Tyler Williams
Evan Owens
Brandon Rios

Carmel Catholic

Team Score (places):

Place Bib No Name

1

g W N

Centennial HS

576
571
572
573
578

Patrick Pastika
Michael Cusack
Patrick Hogan
Stephen Lacke
Jack Teehan

Team Score (places):

Place Bib No Name

1

o w N

596
591
599
594
595

Evan Peirce
Sam Blisset
Carter Ware
David Lee
Ethan Lehman

Mattoon High School

Team Score (places):

Place Bib No Name

1

g W N

761
759
760
758
755

Charles Osley
James Kimball
Mitchell Kremer
Garett Jones
Jed Donaldson

Belleville West

Team Score (places):

Place Bib No Name

1
2
3

524
522
523

Brian Gichuru
Hunter Cason
Nick Ernst

Peoria High XC Invite

Place
22
174
200
223
282

Place
22
196
396
619
901

Finish Position

Team Score

Overall
Place
150
163
170
190
234

Finish Position -

940 Team Score

Finish Position

950 Team Score (times):

978 Team Score (times):

979 Team Score (times):

Finish Position

* k%

Overall
Place
94
136
203
246
261

Overall
Place
132
149
215
218
236

Finish Position

Overall
Place
107
148
167
248
308

(times) :

Cum.
Place
150
313
483
673
907

36

(times) :

Cum.

Place
94
230
433
679
940

Cum.
Place
132
281
496
714
950

38

Cum.
Place
107
255
422
670
978

Finish Position

Overall
Place
137
143
206
240
253

Team Score (times):

Overall
Place
134
155
172

Cum.
Place
137
280
486
726
979

Cum.
Place
134
289
461

Time

16:
16:
16:
16:
17:

37

40

28.
36.
41.

50

Time

01
08
57
.60 1:
.19 1:

1:24:31.

.29

.00
.31 1:
.57 1:

1:25:08.

1:24:59.

16:20.93
16:29.92
16:42.42

45

Cum.
Time

16:
33:
49:
06:
23:

28

:06:

25:

03

28.
04.
45.
36.
53.

Cum.
Time

16:
32:
49:

20
50
33

Back

52 0:00
98 1:13
17 1:29
43 1:42
71 2:19
Average
Time

Back

01 0:00.
09 0:08.
66 0:13.
26 0:22
45 0:49.
Average
Time

Back

02 0:00
42 0:16
38 0:55
22 1:18
23 1:29
Average
Time

Back

.29 0:00
.75 0:07
.75 0:48
.06 0:50
.63 0:57
Average
Time

Back

96 0:00.
92 0:15.
67 0:27.
37 1:13.
28 2:11.
Average
Time

Back

.47 0:00
.83 0:01
.08 0:40
.47 0:56
.00 1:07
Average
Time

Back

.93 0:00.
.85 0:08.
.27 0:21.

10/6/2014

Time: 16:46.69

00
07
56

.59

18

Time: 16:54.25

Time: 16:52.93

.00
.17
.71
.02
.28

Time: 17:01.66

Time: 16:55.80

Time: 16:59.81

00
99
49
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Glenbard East

Team Score (places):

527
529

Isreal Renteria
Nate Robben

Finish

* k%

Place Bib No Name

1

g W N

677
678
673
676
672

Patrick Mikel
Josh Schaefer
Alex Delgado
Tilo Lamken
Justin Corrigan

Bloomington High School

Team Score (places): *** Team Score (times):
Overall Cum.
Place Bib No Name Place Place
1 542 Austin Bicknell 146 146
2 543 Jack Doud 188 334
3 550 Sam Warner 214 548
4 544 Connell Gapinski 263 811
5 549 Alex Soderlund 292 1103
Richwoods Finish Position - 43
* % %

Team Score (places):

Place Bib No Name

1

g W N

Alton High School

Team Score (places):

905
900
904
899
901

Shawn Rattan
Jeremy Green
Jace Patacsil
Joshua Boyle
Jackson Guerrero

* k%

Place Bib No Name

1

g W N

505
508
503
502
510

Arie Macias
Evan Rathgeb
Sam Gentelin
Alex Davis
James Steinman

Galesburg High School

Team Score (places):

* %k %

Place Bib No Name

1

o w N

671
669
666
667
668

Joe Stewart
Jakob Pettit
Bricyn Healey
Allen Massey
Tanner Owen

Centralia High School

Team Score (places):

* k%

Place Bib No Name

1

g W N

600
601
602
603
608

Garrett Blanchard
Lucas Haake

Ryan Hargis

Nick Kapp

Drew Sherman

Peoria High XC Invite

264 725
281 1006
Position - 41

Team Score (times):

Overall Cum.
Place Place
115 115
179 294
221 515
254 769
262 1031

17:38.02 1:07:11.29

Finish Position

Team Score (times):

Overall Cum.
Place Place
157 157
226 383
238 621
244 865
260 1125

Finish Position -

Team Score (times):

Overall Cum.
Place Place
124 124
210 334
252 586
256 842
311 1153

Finish Position

Team Score (times):

Overall Cum.
Place Place
184 184
219 403
250 653
287 940
290 1230

Finish Position

Team Score (times):

Overall Cum.
Place Place
180 180
191 371
277 648
297 945
301 1246

17:47.74 1:24:59.
1:25:19.21
Cum.
Time Time
16:14.16 16:14
16:46.16 33:00
17:11.04 50:11
17:31.37 1:07:42
17:36.48 1:25:19
- 42
1:25:56.27
Cum.
Time Time
16:26.29 16:26.
16:48.67 33:14.
17:08.49 50:23.
17:36.93 1:08:00.
17:55.89 1:25:56.
1:26:01.12
Cum.
Time Time
16:30.27 16:30
17:13.26 33:43
17:18.41 51:01
17:23.20 1:08:25
17:35.98 1:26:01
44
1:27:00.43
Cum.
Time Time
16:18.17 16:18
17:05.82 33:23
17:27.98 50:51
17:34.40 1:08:26
18:34.06 1:27:00
45
1:27:09.56
Cum.
Time Time
16:47.53 16:47
17:10.80 33:58
17:26.26 51:24
17:51.63 1:09:16
17:53.34 1:27:09
46
1:27:29.86
Cum.
Time Time
16:46.63 16:46
16:51.25 33:37
17:45.07 51:22
18:00.01 1:09:22
18:06.90 1:27:29

Time:

Time:

Time:

Time:

Time:

Time:

1:17.09
03 1:26.81
Average
Time
Back
16 0:00.00
32 0:32.00
36 0:56.88
73 1:17.21
21 1:22.32
Average
Time
Back
29 0:00.00
96 0:22.38
45 0:42.20
38 1:10.64
27 1:29.60
Average
Time
Back
27 0:00.00
53 0:42.99
94 0:48.14
14 0:52.93
12 1:05.71
Average
Time
Back
.17 0:00.00
.99 0:47.65
.97 1:09.81
.37 1:16.23
.43 2:15.89
Average
Time
Back
53 0:00.00
33 0:23.27
59 0:38.73
22 1:04.10
56 1:05.81
Average
Time
Back
63 0:00.00
88 0:04.62
95 0:58.44
96 1:13.38
86 1:20.27

10/6/2014

17:03.84

17:11.25

17:12.22

17:24.09

17:25.91

17:29.97
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Peoria Finish Position - 47

Team Score (places): *** Team Score (times): 1:31:53.29 Average Time: 18:22.66

Overall Cum. Cum. Time
Place Bib No Name Place Place Time Time Back
1 851 Derek Heerman 108 108 16:12.17 16:12.17 0:00.00
2 846 Arian Anderson 183 291 16:47.44 32:59.01 0:35.27
3 847 De Entre Blount 304 595 18:08.24 51:07.85 1:56.07
4 850 Marcus Fleming 331 926 20:00.92 1:11:08.77 3:48.75
5 853 Tony Newell 333 1259 20:44.52 1:31:53.29 4:32.35
Highland High Finish Position - 48

Team Score (places): *** Team Score (times): 1:30:21.56 Average Time: 18:04.31

Overall Cum. Cum. Time
Place Bib No Name Place Place Time Time Back
1 718 Hayden Smart 243 243 17:21.17 17:21.17 0:00.00
2 715 Grant Riggs 257 500 17:34.72 34:55.89 0:13.55
3 714 Zach Plocher 258 758 17:35.72 52:31.61 0:14.55
4 712 Trevor Langhauser 314 1072 18:43.58 1:11:15.19 1:22.41
5 710 Zach Chapman 324 1396 19:06.37 1:30:21.56 1:45.20
Pontiac Finish Position - 49

Team Score (places): *** Team Score (times): 1:37:03.02 Average Time: 19:24.60

Overall Cum. Cum. Time
Place Bib No Name Place Place Time Time Back
1 882 Alex Sennott 209 209 17:05.67 17:05.67 0:00.00
2 883 Riley Sholders 323 532 19:04.80 36:10.47 1:59.13
3 877 Ryan Cupples 329 861 19:39.58 55:50.05 2:33.91
4 884 Ben Somodi 332 1193 20:04.89 1:15:54.94 2:59.22
5 879 Ryan Lauritsen 336 1529 21:08.08 1:37:03.02 4:02.41
Urbana High School Finish Position - 50

Team Score (places): *** Team Score (times): 1:34:52.31 Average Time: 18:58.46

Overall Cum. Cum. Time
Place Bib No Name Place Place Time Time Back
1 964 David Gable 309 309 18:24.05 18:24.05 0:00.00
2 968 Andrew Kowalski 312 621 18:36.82 37:00.87 0:12.77
3 971 Willie Powers 319 940 19:00.17 56:01.04 0:36.12
4 963 Curtis Bradley 325 1265 19:21.94 1:15:22.98 0:57.89
5 972 Daniel Wright 328 1593 19:29.33 1:34:52.31 1:05.28
Princeton Finish Position - Inc.

Team Score (places): Inc. Team Score (times):

Overall Cum. Cum. Time

Place Bib No Name Place Place Time Time Back

1 885 Kendile Whitford Less Than 5 17:48.49 17:48.49 0:00.00

2 886 Cody Workman Less Than 5 17:55.93 35:44.42 0:07.44

3 887 Denver Wyatt Less Than 5 18:52.89 54:37.31 1:04.40
Maine East Finish Position - Inc.

Team Score (places): Inc. Team Score (times):

Overall Cum. Cum. Time

Place Bib No Name Place Place Time Time Back
1 750 James Liu Less Than 5 16:55.36 16:55.36 0:00.00

2 747 Felix Benitez Less Than 5 18:04.79 35:00.15 1:09.43

3 749 Christian Hernandez Less Than 5 18:48.00 53:48.15 1:52.64

4 752 Jigar Patel Less Than 5 19:11.82 1:12:59.97 2:16.46
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